
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= AMENDMENTS UCC;
Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903230001
22431

03/23/1999
03:36:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199601190000
18441

200112280005
72131

12/28/2001
12:21:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

PARTON,
RICHARD D

199607160002
28071

07/16/1996
09:33:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CITATION
CORPORATIO
N

199409090002
78051

200009250003
35891

09/25/2000
08:38:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

C & M
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

199909150003
86131

199602070000
40111

02/07/1996
11:06:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CRYSTAL
TREE I
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199512200003
64131

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:1995-
36413


