Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= AMENDMENTS UCC; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903230001 22431	03/23/1999 03:36:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					199601190000 18441	
200112280005 72131	12/28/2001 12:21:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	PARTON, RICHARD D						
199607160002 28071	07/16/1996 09:33:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CITATION CORPORATIO N					199409090002 78051	
200009250003 35891	09/25/2000 08:38:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	C & M DEVELOPMEN T LLC					199909150003 86131	
199602070000 40111	02/07/1996 11:06:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CRYSTAL TREE I LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:1995- 36413